K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME

August - 2023

MODERATOR

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER
01/08/2023 Tuesday Journal club: Comparative study of quality | Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Lokesh Y.G
of life and surgical outcome in open
mastoid cavity and mastoid cavity
obliteration in canal wall down
mastoidectomy
03/08/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation: Left CSOM mucosal Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaiji
type without complications.
04/08/2023 Friday Seminar: Atrophic rhinitis Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Ravishankara.S
08/08/2023 Tuesday Journal club: A retrospective comparative | Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Ravishankara.S
study of postoperative bleeding after
coblation tonsillectomy versus non
coblation tonsillectomy in North Indian
population
10/08/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: vocal polyp Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Lokesh Y.G
11/08/2023 Friday Seminar: Allergic and vasomotor rhinitis Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
17/08/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: Bilateral ethmoidal Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Ravishankara.S
polyp
18/08/2023 Friday Seminar: anatomy of middle ear Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.LokeshY.G
22/08/2023 | Tuesday Journal club: Evaluation of degree of Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
upper aerodigestive tract obstruction
sleep apnoea syndrome
24/08/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: left antrochoanal polyp | Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
25/08/2023 Friday Seminar: Anatomy of paranasal sinuses Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Ravishankara.S
29/08/2023 | Tuesday Journal club: Pediatric otitis media post Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Lokesh Y.G
cochlear implant retrospective cohort
study
31/08/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: Left follicular adenoma | Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
thyroid :
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